Caltrans DMT - JARC/New Freedom                                  Revised November 2012
SMALL URBANIZED AREAS - - APPLICATION DUE DATES AND CONTACTS


	RTPA/MPO
	Small Urbanized Area
	MOU
Participant
	Application Due Date
	Contact

	AMBAG
	Salinas; Santa Cruz;
Seaside-Monterey-Marina
Watsonville
	YES
	3/29/2013
to AMBAG
	Sasha Tepedelenova
P.O. Box 809, Marina, CA 93933
(831) 264-5087, email:  stepe@ambag.org

	BCAG
	Chico
	YES
	3/29/2013
to BCAG
	Robin Van Valkenburgh
2580 Sierra Sunrise Ter.,Ste. 100, Chico, CA 95928
(530) 879-2468, email: rvanvalkenburgh@bcag.org

	Kings CAG
	Hanford
	NO
	4/19/2013
to Caltrans
	Terri King
339 W. D Street, Ste..B, Lemoore, CA  93245
(559) 852-2678, email: terri.king@co.kings.ca.us

	MCTC
	Madera
	NO
	4/19/2013
to Caltrans
	
Troy McNeil
2001 Howard Rd., Ste. 201, Madera, CA  93637
(559) 675-0271, X12 email: troy@maderactc.org

	MTC
	Fairfield; Gilroy-Morgan Hill
Livermore; Napa; Petaluma;
Vacaville; Vallejo
	NO
	4/19/2013
to Caltrans
	Kristen Mezur
101 Eight St., Oakland, CA 94607-4700
(510) 817-5789, email: kmazur@mtc.ca.gov

	Merced
COG
	Merced
	NO
	4/19/2013
to Caltrans
	
Marjorie Kirn/Terri Lewis
369 W. 18th St., Merced, CA 95340 
(209) 723-3153, X306, email:  marjorie.kirn@mcagov.org/terri.lewis@mcagov.org

	SACOG
	Davis
Yuba City
	YES
	3/29/2013
to SACOG
	
Jim Brown/Barbara VaughanBechtold, AICP
1415 L St., Sacramento, CA 95814
(916) 321-9000, email:  jbrown@sacog.org/bbechtold@sacog.org

	SBCAG
	Lompoc; Santa Barbara
Santa Maria
	YES
	3/29/2013
to SBCAG
	Sarkes Khachek
260 N. San Antonio Rd., Ste. B
Santa Barbara, CA 93110
(805) 961-8913, email:  skhachek@sbcag.org

	SCAG
Yuma, AZ--CA
	El Centro
	YES
	3/29/2013
to SCAG
	Kathi Williams (ICTC)
1045 N. Imperial Ave., Ste.1, El Centro, CA  92243
(760) 592-4494, email:  kathiwilliams@co.imperialctc.org

	
SCAG

	Hemet
	NO
	4/19/2013
to Caltrans
	Fina Clemente (RCTC)
4080 Lemon Street, 3rd Floor
Riverside, CA  92502-2208
(951) 787-7141, email:  jclemente@rctc.org 

	SCAG
	Camarillo
Simi Valley
	YES
	3/29/2013
to SCAG
	Vic Kamhi (VCTC)
950 County Square Dr., Ste. 207
Ventura, CA 93003
(805) 642-1591 X110, email:  vkamhi@goventura.org

	SJCOG
	Manteca
Tracy
Lodi
	YES
	3/29/2013
to SJCOG
	Anthony Zepeda
555 E. Weber Ave., Stockton, CA 95202
(209) 235-1090, (209) 235-0600  email: zepeda@sjcog.org

	SLOCOG
	Atascadero—El Paso de Robles (Paso Robles);
San Luis Obispo
	YES
	3/29/2013
to SLOCOG
	Eliane Guillot-Wilson
1114 Marsh St.
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
(805) 781-5711,  email:  eguillot@slocog.org

	Shasta RTPA
(SRTPA)
	Redding
	YES
	3/29/2013
to SRTPA
	Jan Bulinski
1855 Placer St., Redding, CA 96001
(530) 262-6188, email:   jbulinski@srta.ca.gov

	Stan COG
(SCOG)
	Turlock
	YES
	3/29/2013
to SCOG
	Rosa Park
1111   I  St., Ste. 308, Modesto, CA 95354
(209) 525-4642, email:  rpark@stancog.org

	Tulare CAG
(TCAG)
	Porterville
	YES
	3/29/2013
to TCAG
	Christine Chavez
5955 S. Mooney, Visalia, CA 93277
(559) 624-7270, email:  mdemmers@co.tulare.ca.us



